WAYWARD BIRD

Jennifer Moore Artist

www.jennifermooreartist.com

Consignment Agreement

- The birdwatching logbooks remain the property of Jennifer Moore t/a Wayward Bird until the titles have sold
- The logbooks have an RRP of £5 with a standard discount of 40%
- Postage is charged at cost (2nd Class Standard)
- Quantities and titles will be as agreed according to prior communication
- The date for review will be agreed between Jennifer Moore and the retailer
- Any titles that have not sold and the retailer no longer wishes to keep will be returned to Jennifer Moore after 3 months (or as agreed)
- The responsibility for the unsold booklets rests with the retailer while they are with them
- The terms are full payment within 30 days of the invoice date, unless other terms are agreed
- Missing or damaged items must be reported within a 21 day period

Please keep a copy for your records.